Tina Steele

Sarah Hulme

Amarvir Singh-Ball

Neil Dawson

Kathleen Smith

Neil Owen (Mill Hill)

Jack Jones
(Smallthorne)

Vickie Andrews
(Mill Hill

Chibuzor Okechukwu
(Smallthorne)

Barbara Mitchell

Elaine Harvey

Roles & Date of
Responsibiliites Appt.
Principal - Smallthorne 23.1.2021

Head of Academy - Mill
Hill
1.9.25
1.3.25
1.3.25
1.9.25
23.11.22
19.2.24
31.3.25
8.4.23
29.1.24

Term of

Office

n/a

n/a

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

4 years

End
Date

31.8.29

28.2.29

28.2.29

31.8.29

22.11.26

19.2.28

30.3.29

7.4.27

28.1.28

Appt By:

Ex-Officio

Ex-Officio

CLT Board

CLT Board

CLT Board

Staff

Staff

Parent

Parent

Co-opted

Co-opted

Voting Attendance

Rights

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

this A/Yr

1/1

1/1

1/2

2/2

2/2

1/2

0/2

0/2

1/2

2/2

2/2

Date Interest

Declarations started

None declared

None declared

None declared

Declarations:

Company Director: Bradeley Community
Centre, Ford Green Hall Museum Trust,
VAST, Burslem School of Art

Trustee: Bradeley Community Centre,
Ford Green Hall Museum Trust, VAST, City
Learning Trust

Declarations: Trustee/Treasurer The
Lyme Trust

None declared

None declared

None declared

None declared

None declared

None declared



Roles & Date of Term of

Voting Attendance q Date Interest
Responsibiliites Appt. Office Declarations

Name: Rights this A/Yr started

End Date  Appt By:



