CITY LEARNING TRUST PRIMARY PHASE LOCAL GOVERNING COMMITTEE (Mill Hill Academy & Smallthorne Academy)

CURRENT GOVERNORS PECUNIARY AND BUSINESS INTERESTS - 2025 - 2026

Name:	Roles & Responsibiliites	Date of Appt.	Term of Office	End Date	Appt By:	Voting Rights	Attendance this A/Yr	Declarations	Date Interest started
Tina Steele	Principal - Smallthorne	23.1.2021	n/a		Ex-Officio	Yes	1 / 1	None declared	
Sarah Hulme	Head of Academy - Mill Hill		n/a		Ex-Officio	No	1/1	None declared	
Amarvir Singh-Ball		1.9.25	4 years	31.8.29	CLT Board	Yes	1/2	None declared	
Neil Dawson		1.3.25	4 years	28.2.29	CLT Board	Yes	2/2	Declarations: Company Director: Bradeley Community Centre, Ford Green Hall Museum Trust, VAST, Burslem School of Art Trustee: Bradeley Community Centre, Ford Green Hall Museum Trust, VAST, City Learning Trust	
Kathleen Smith		1.3.25	4 years	28.2.29	CLT Board	Yes	2/2	Declarations: Trustee/Treasurer The Lyme Trust	
Neil Owen (Mill Hill)		1.9.25	4 years	31.8.29	Staff	Yes	1/2	None declared	
Jack Jones (Smallthorne)		23.11.22	4 years	22.11.26	Staff	Yes	0 / 2	None declared	
Vickie Andrews (Mill Hill)		19.2.24	4 years	19.2.28	Parent	Yes	0 / 2	None declared	
Chibuzor Okechukwu (Smallthorne)		31.3.25	4 years	30.3.29	Parent	Yes	1/2	None declared	
Barbara Mitchell		8.4.23	4 years	7.4.27	Co-opted	Yes	2/2	None declared	
Elaine Harvey		29.1.24	4 years	28.1.28	Co-opted	Yes	2/2	None declared	

CITY LEARNING TRUST PRIMARY PHASE LOCAL GOVERNING COMMITTEE (Mill Hill Academy & Smallthorne Academy)

FORMER GOVERNORS PECUNIARY AND BUSINESS INTERESTS - 2025 - 2026

Name:	Roles & Responsibiliites	Date of Appt.	Term of Office	End Date	Appt By:	Voting Rights	Attendance this A/Yr	Declarations	Date Interest started